2025 Fee Schedule - International Students

Brisbane Boys’ College

New Students
Application Fee S$665 (Non-refundable)
Annual Per Semester (2)

Tuition Fees $50,790 $25,395
Technology Levy
Years 7to 12 $1,480 $740
Years4to6 $650 $325
Years1to3 $530 $265
Campus Development Levy (per family) $1,580 $790

Billing frequency and payment due dates

Invoice Issue Date Semester Payment Due Date
Friday 24 January Friday 7 February
Friday 20 June Friday 18 July

BBC has also partnered with Edstart, a fee management service, to provide a wide range of flexible payment options
to families, including weekly, fortnightly, or monthly payments. To set up an Edstart account, please visit
edstart.com.au/bbc

Finance Department contact details

Email: finance@bbc.qgld.edu.au Phone: +61 7 3309 3500

Non-tuition Fees

Confirmation Fee
$2,900 charged when your son’s place is confirmed. This fee is non-refundable except in the event of visa refusal.

Boarding House Fees
*Includes a GST component on food

Years7to 12 $40,260 $20,130

EAL Support (compulsory only if stated as a condition of enrolment)
$2,880 per year charged with Semester 2 fees for the whole year.

IMPORTANT: While every effort will be made to minimise increases in fees, there is the potential for tuition and non-tuition fees to change
during the student’s course. On average fees will increase by 3% to 7.5% per annum. A portion of fees will be charged where students

commence after the start of a study period.
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2025 Fee Schedule - International Students

Brisbane Boys’ College

Uniforms
Indicative uniform costs are outlined below. A price list for your son’s year level may be obtained from Admissions.
Prep to Year 3 Years 4 to 6 Years 7 to 10 Years 11 to 12

$4,000 $3,000 $4,000 $2,000

Booklists and Stationery
An indicative cost for textbooks is outlined below. Costs will vary depending on the student’s year level and elective subjects chosen.
Booklist prices for each year level may be found on the Campion Books website www.campion.com.au or obtained from Admissions.

Prep to Year 3 Years 4 to 6 Years 7 to 10 Years 11 to 12

$2,000 $1,500 $4,000 $2,000

Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC)

BBC collects this fee on behalf of the OSHC provider. It is subject to the refund policy of our provider, Medibank Private. The cost of a
12-month Medibank Private OSHC Essentials Single policy is currently approximately $920 (cost subject to change). This can be
arranged by the College if requested and billed on first fee invoice after the student commences.

Queensland Curriculum and Assessment Authority (QCAA) fees are included.

Elective Expenses
The following are examples of services offered or additional expenses not included as tuition and non-tuition fees

because they are elective:

Study and other enrichment tours offered from time to time.
e Private music or private tennis coaching tuition (prices available from Admissions).
e Some pre-season sports camps may attract an additional cost for high performance teams in each sport.

e  For boarding students, personal spending money and costs for participation in recreational activities offered to boarding
students is at the parent/s discretion.

e Boarding parents must take into consideration extra costs for accommodation and care during term holidays if

the student is not returning home during vacations; and air travel to and from Australia.

Concessions

Sibling Discount In the case of two or more brothers attending the College at the same time, a discount of 10%
on tuition fees applies automatically to the younger brother(s).

Upon written application annually, a discount of 10% on tuition fees applies to students who
have older siblings attending Somerville House, Clayfield College or Sunshine Coast Grammar

School.

Please complete the Sibling Discount Form available at www.bbc.qgld.edu.au/efees and email

to the Finance Office - finance@bbc.gld.edu.au.

Scholarships/Bursaries Where scholarships/bursaries are awarded, the greater concession will apply. A student will not
be granted more than one concession (including sibling discount) at any one time.
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